Department of General Surgery
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR OCTOBER 2022

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

Date pay  [Time | Topic |Speaker\Guide
> | g vl g i) Lecture At
10/12/2022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Approach to management of head injury Dr Vivek Bonde
| 10/27/2022 | Thursday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Management of Crohns disease (tentatively) |Dr Ajit Jadhav
S SR s Journal club : = i
10/4/2022 Tuesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Aniruddha Kanade Dr Rohan Valsangkar
10/11/2022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm | Dr Sabahath Tanboli Dr Ajit Jadhav
10/18/2022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ashwini Satale Dr Shantaram Gulve
10/25/2022 | Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Asmita Burkapalle Dr Pavan Dharurkar
S il e Student Seminar -
Dr Shubham Hajare - Dysphagia and
10/3/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |management of Ca esophagus Dr Sudhir Dube
10/10/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Asmita Burkapalle- Obstructive jaundice Dr Bharadwaj
10/17/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Utkarsh Shah- Nutrition and surgery Dr Nikhil Phadke
Dr Sabahath Tamboli- Principals of tumour
10/24/2022 [Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |immunology Dr Jaipal Reddy
Dr Rishabh Gandhi- Ulcerative colitis:
presentation, pathophysiology and
10/31/2022 |Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |management Dr Sachin Naik
B 2 ST 15 (5 3 Case Presentation e S
[10)/7/2022 | Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Rachana and Dr Utkarsh Dr Tushar Khachane
‘1[}!14:“2022 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shubhada and Dr Ashwini Dr Vikram Wagh
10/21/2022 |Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Pratik and Dr Shubham Dr Ojas Wadhawa
10/28/2022 |Friday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Kadambari and Dr Aniruddha Dr Sandesh Gawade
. Interdcpartmental meeting | Te
| 12110022 Wednesday [1:00pm-2:00pm _[Radiology Dept. of Radiology
| 02022 |Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm_|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
VENUE DEPARTMENT Of SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
UM e
(}(\ / § Dr Sachin Naik
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